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Women / 3 / L3 f7 g1
Session: F7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaida Pendergrass5380
International Miami

9.450 9.550 9.6009.450 38.050
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Mucha5161
American - MI

8.800 9.600 8.5508.550 35.500
2 1 3 4 2 

2 

Avery Arias5122
American - MI

8.700 8.250 7.8759.050 33.875
3 4 2 7 3 

3 

Aubri Jarrett2190
Roots Gymnastics

8.050 8.900 8.6008.250 33.800
9 3 4 2T 4 

4 

Brooke LaValley2197
Roots Gymnastics

8.350 7.300 8.6008.100 32.350
5 9 5 2T 5 

5 

Kylie Dobbs5138
American - MI

8.400 7.900 7.9508.050 32.300
4 6 6 6 6 

6 

Maeve Cronin2183
Roots Gymnastics

8.300 7.950 7.8508.000 32.100
6T 5 7 8 7 

7 

Angelina Biondo5126
American - MI

8.300 7.700 7.8007.100 30.900
6T 7 10 9 8 

8 

Robyn Labrie2199
Roots Gymnastics

8.100 7.200 8.0506.300 29.650
8 10 11 5 9 

9 

Joliette Morales5160
American - MI

7.850 7.350 6.9507.400 29.550
10 8 9 11 10 

10 

Hayden Bedard2176
Roots Gymnastics

7.700 6.350 7.4507.950 29.450
11 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 f7 g2
Session: F7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Ellis4039
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.650 9.5009.500 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sawyer Higginbotham4044
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.300 8.7509.250 36.575
2 2T 2 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Delisle3619
Nova - FL

8.700 8.400 8.7509.100 34.950
6 7 3 2T 3 

3 

Alana Halpin2187
Roots Gymnastics

9.050 8.450 8.7508.600 34.850
4 6 5 2T 4 

4 

Michaela Smith2222
Roots Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 8.5008.550 34.550
3 8T 6T 6T 5 

5 

Addyson Rohrer3186
Park Avenue

8.875 9.300 8.6507.350 34.175
5 2T 11 5 6 

6 

Eva Fallon2184
Roots Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 8.3508.500 33.700
8 4 8 8 7 

7 

Mckennah Amara5121
American - MI

8.150 8.250 8.5008.750 33.650
10 10 4 6T 8 

8 

Lea Najor5163
American - MI

8.600 8.350 7.7008.550 33.200
7 8T 6T 9 9 

9 

Valentina McClellan4834
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.250 8.150 7.3507.800 31.550
9 12 10 11 10 

10 

Ciara McBride2205
Roots Gymnastics

7.200 8.200 7.5758.000 30.975
12 11 9 10 11 

11 

Leah Burkovskiy2178
Roots Gymnastics

7.650 8.525 6.6507.200 30.025
11 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 f7 g3
Session: F7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keila Luis4403
International Miami

9.750 9.675 9.6009.400 38.425
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

London Davis4035
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.500 9.4009.650 38.050
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Cailey Ennis2409
Go For It USA - NV

9.150 9.400 9.2509.050 36.850
4 3T 6 3 3 

3 

Evelyn Moss2424
Go For It USA - NV

9.250 9.150 8.9009.200 36.500
3 6 4 4 4 

4 

Presley Menendez3161
Park Avenue

8.550 9.375 8.7759.550 36.250
10 5 2 5 5 

5 

Hannah Maciasz5156
American - MI

8.800 9.025 8.3508.850 35.025
9 7 8 7 6 

6 

Maddison Puckhaber2428
Go For It USA - NV

8.950 9.400 7.9008.600 34.850
6T 3T 10 10 7 

7 

Sydney Carlo3111
Park Avenue

9.050 8.875 8.3758.250 34.550
5 8 11 6 8 

8 

Alysse LaDuke5154
American - MI

8.450 8.700 8.2759.000 34.425
11 9 7 8 9 

9 

Caylee Mezza5157
American - MI

8.825 8.300 7.9259.100 34.150
8 10 5 9 10 

10 

Camila Diday4615
Xtreme Twisters

8.950 7.750 7.4508.800 32.950
6T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 f7 g4
Session: F7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Scliopou2219
Roots Gymnastics

9.450 9.050 9.2009.050 36.750
1 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Kalleigh Thomas3200
Park Avenue

9.300 9.400 9.0259.000 36.725
3 1 5 3 2 

2 

Natalie Labrie2198
Roots Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 8.9009.350 36.075
6 7 2 4 3 

3 

Kaylee Griffin3720
360 Gymnastics MA

8.850 8.500 9.1009.400 35.850
8T 9 1 2 4 

4 

Reese Stout5173
American - MI

9.050 9.150 8.6258.950 35.775
5 3 7 7 5 

5 

Kennedy VanZummeren3225
Eagles - NY

9.400 9.300 8.7008.050 35.450
2 2 10 6 6 

6 

Sophia Flores5442
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.850 9.050 8.3508.990 35.240
8T 4T 6 9 7 

7 

Alexandra Trask3732
360 Gymnastics MA

9.150 8.850 8.5258.500 35.025
4 6 9 8 8 

8 

Isabella Bauer3104
Park Avenue

8.900 8.750 8.1009.100 34.850
7 8 3 10 9 

9 

Gianna Calabro3715
360 Gymnastics MA

7.950 8.200 8.7758.850 33.775
11 10 8 5 10 

10 

Arielle Piedrahita4836
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.750 7.950 7.5506.800 31.050
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 f7 g5
Session: F7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deanna Garcia2927
Gravity Gymnastics

9.225 9.475 9.4509.600 37.750
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Edson4037
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.375 9.2509.500 37.625
1 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Adylin Dambeck4033
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.600 9.1509.300 37.500
2 1 4 3T 3 

3 

Sofia Penalosa3176
Park Avenue

9.400 9.025 8.9509.500 36.875
3 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Miranda Custode5456
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.200 9.250 9.1509.100 36.700
6 5 7 3T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Valeda4066
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.300 8.8509.200 36.400
7 4 5 7 6 

6 

Arielle Grasiani3136
Park Avenue

9.275 8.850 8.6759.150 35.950
4 8 6 8 7 

7 

Emmy Cohen3114
Park Avenue

8.950 8.600 8.9258.200 34.675
8 9 10T 6 8 

8 

Eliza Osceola-Thomas3174
Park Avenue

8.750 9.150 8.3508.200 34.450
9 6 10T 9 9 

9 

Bralynn Williams4837
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.350 8.350 7.6508.700 33.050
10 10 8 10T 10 

10 

Molly Sims5167
American - MI

7.300 7.000 7.6508.400 30.350
11 11 9 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 f7 g6
Session: F7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Tonna2962
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 9.650 9.6009.400 38.100
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Paula Gonzalez6057
Nueva Juventud COL

9.525 9.150 9.0758.950 36.700
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Silvana Torres4432
Nueva Juventud COL

8.750 9.250 9.1009.000 36.100
9 2 2 2 3 

3 

Kimberly Chinchilla5411
Xtreme Twisters

9.200 8.850 8.8508.450 35.350
5 6T 5 4 4 

4 

Ariana Rueda5451
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.100 9.050 8.7508.250 35.150
7 5 7 5 5 

5 

Nathalie Bodden4611
Xtreme Twisters

9.150 8.700 8.2508.850 34.950
6 8T 4 8 6 

6 

Karen Pagvaga4620
Xtreme Twisters

8.950 8.850 8.5008.150 34.450
8 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Maria Jose Galeas4617
Xtreme Twisters

9.325 8.700 7.6007.850 33.475
4 8T 9 10 8 

8 

Sonia Larach5381
Xtreme Twisters

8.350 7.450 7.7008.400 31.900
10 10 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Ales4022
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.075 8.6750.000 27.125
3 4 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: F7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 114.150 28.600 28.750 28.650 28.150
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 111.150 27.975 28.075 28.200 26.900
22 2 2

3 Roots Gymnastics L 108.275 27.650 26.775 27.000 26.850
34 4 4

4 American - MI L 107.275 26.675 27.775 27.150 25.675
45 3 3

5 Xtreme Twisters L 105.775 27.675 26.400 26.100 25.600
53 5 5
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: F7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It USA - NV S 108.200 27.350 27.950 26.850 26.050
31 1 1

2 Gymfinity Ecuador S 107.090 27.150 27.350 26.340 26.250
22 2 3

3 360 Gymnastics MA S 104.650 25.950 25.550 26.750 26.400
13 3 2
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Women / 3 / L3 f9 g1
Session: F9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Partin3361
Golden City

9.550 9.575 9.6509.400 38.175
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Harlow Schock1215
Emerald City - WA

9.575 9.350 8.9509.200 37.075
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Christiyana Martin4424
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.250 9.750 9.3508.550 36.900
4 1 4 2 3 

3 

Mia Peters1543
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.875 9.150 8.7508.350 35.125
5 4 6 4 4 

4 

Anya Reddy1546
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.525 8.850 8.1258.300 33.800
6 5 7 7 5 

5 

Hannah Silverberg1555
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.950 8.800 8.2758.400 33.425
7 6 5 5 6 

6 

Adaina Saweh1932
Libertyville

9.275 8.450 8.1007.250 33.075
3 8 9 8 7 

7 

Mackenzie Moore1536
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.800 7.850 7.9508.700 32.300
8 9T 3 9 8 

8 

Ai Clancy1502
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.150 8.500 8.2257.200 31.075
9 7 10 6 9 

9 

Olivia Carnahan1909
Libertyville

7.000 7.850 7.6507.650 30.150
10 9T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 f9 g2
Session: F9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Jourdan164
Emerald City - WA

9.375 9.350 8.8759.200 36.800
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Leah Lawson4423
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.850 9.325 9.4009.200 36.775
5 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Sophia Horvath3324
Golden City

8.975 8.900 8.4509.400 35.725
4 6 1 7 3 

3 

Evelyna Sieben3378
Golden City

8.650 9.325 8.7508.650 35.375
6 2T 7 4 4 

4 

Haley Coleman1505
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.150 9.000 8.8008.850 34.800
9 4 6 3 5T

5T

Victoria Jean-Pierre1521
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.250 8.950 8.6508.950 34.800
8 5 5 5 5T

5T

Addison Levielle2860
Flight Gym Academy

9.150 8.200 8.1759.200 34.725
2 8 2T 8 7 

7 

Dia Fernandes1043
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

9.050 7.900 8.5758.000 33.525
3 10 9 6 8 

8 

Zelda Lightman1527
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.600 8.400 8.0758.150 33.225
7 7 8 10 9 

9 

Mabel Haney1516
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.750 8.000 8.1507.250 31.150
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 f9 g3
Session: F9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Eagon167
Emerald City - WA

9.600 9.650 9.3009.400 37.950
1 1T 2T 3 1 

1 

Zuri Matandara-Clarke4425
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.200 9.525 9.1509.600 37.475
4T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Aspen Cloud3290
Golden City

9.250 9.650 9.4509.100 37.450
2 1T 4 1 3 

3 

Alexa Dobbs2842
Pike  NY

8.850 9.375 9.2009.400 36.825
9 5T 2T 4 4 

4 

Aviana Haggar3316
Golden City

9.150 9.175 9.3509.050 36.725
6T 8 5T 2 5 

5 

Eva Salazar1199
Emerald City - WA

9.200 9.250 9.0259.000 36.475
4T 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Kayandreth Hanson3317
Golden City

9.225 9.375 8.5508.950 36.100
3 5T 10 8T 7 

7 

Alexandra Roberts1765
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.975 8.750 8.8009.050 35.575
8 10 5T 7 8 

8 

Olivia Dixon4140
Tumble Bee Gym NY

9.150 9.400 7.8259.000 35.375
6T 4 7T 11 9 

9 

Bella Francis5022
Indian River

8.700 9.150 8.4759.000 35.325
10 9 7T 10 10 

10 

Lily Nagy2847
Pike  NY

8.150 8.600 8.5507.350 32.650
11 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 f9 g4
Session: F9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serena Li1194
Emerald City - WA

9.150 9.525 8.8509.300 36.825
2 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Kennedy Rice3367
Golden City

8.775 9.400 9.2509.200 36.625
5 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Samantha Childress163
Emerald City - WA

9.300 9.300 8.8508.950 36.400
1 5 5 4T 3 

3 

Lilah Gibson1193
Emerald City - WA

8.400 9.600 8.5259.200 35.725
8 1 2T 8 4 

4 

Sakyia Dixon4141
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.850 9.400 9.0258.250 35.525
4 3T 9 3 5 

5 

Kassandra Foley1044
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.450 9.000 8.6259.150 35.225
7 6 4 6 6 

6 

Sofia Maimone1532
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.325 8.700 9.2008.800 35.025
9 8 6 2 7 

7 

Rosie McLeod3346
Golden City

9.050 8.600 8.2758.700 34.625
3 9 7 9T 8 

8 

Bailey Hoffman1763
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.250 8.900 8.6008.600 34.350
10T 7 8 7 9 

9 

Ashley Del Pozo3836
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.450 8.2757.900 33.275
6 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Julia Dowd1042
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.250 7.700 7.4008.000 31.350
10T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 f9 g5
Session: F9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saraii Wallace3387
Golden City

9.450 9.450 9.3509.400 37.650
1 1T 2T 2 1 

1 

Annabelle Squiers1216
Emerald City - WA

9.350 9.450 9.0009.200 37.000
2T 1T 7T 5 2 

2 

Gianna Garcia3308
Golden City

8.500 9.225 9.5759.600 36.900
9 8 1 1 3 

3 

Jannah Cousley4365
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.150 9.375 9.0509.300 36.875
5 4 5T 4 4 

4 

Amelia Wright4374
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.1508.800 36.550
2T 6T 10 3 5 

5 

Amelia Ramos3365
Golden City

9.050 9.300 8.7509.350 36.450
7 5 4 8 6 

6 

Emily Reese2864
Flight Gym Academy

8.450 9.400 8.8259.400 36.075
10 3 2T 7 7 

7 

Tess Salvemini3371
Golden City

8.775 8.700 8.9009.300 35.675
8 9T 5T 6 8 

8 

Paola Alamo2868
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.300 8.450 8.3009.000 35.050
4 12 9 10T 9 

9 

Kaelyn Candito1037
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 8.3008.700 34.775
6 11 11 10T 10 

10 

Hannah Oakman3356
Golden City

8.400 9.250 8.5008.600 34.750
11 6T 12 9 11 

11 

Melia Gillie3310
Golden City

8.375 8.700 8.0009.200 34.275
12 9T 7T 12 12 

12 

Georgia Scicutella3269
Pike  NY

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 f9 g6
Session: F9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Newport3351
Golden City

8.700 8.550 9.4509.350 36.050
5T 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Kismarton174
Emerald City - WA

8.700 9.000 8.9009.350 35.950
5T 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Nikki Cornella3293
Golden City

8.350 9.100 8.6259.150 35.225
9 2 3 4 3 

3 

Aliyanna Rodriguez3369
Golden City

9.050 8.775 9.0008.350 35.175
1 6 7 2 4 

4 

Evangeline DeTillio3835
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.850 8.2008.400 34.150
5T 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Emma Romaelle2876
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 7.6508.500 33.825
2T 4 4 8 6 

6 

Pilar Borunda3282
Golden City

8.500 9.350 8.2007.700 33.750
8 1 8 5T 7 

7 

Isabelle Ellerbee3837
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.350 7.9508.400 33.500
2T 8 5T 7 8 

8 

McKenna Virgo4430
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 6.2507.000 22.000
4 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: F9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 114.000 28.250 28.675 28.400 28.675
12 2 1

2 Emerald City - WA L 112.700 28.550 28.775 28.050 27.325
31 1 3

3 Nishida's Gymnastics L 112.450 27.800 28.650 28.100 27.900
23 3 2

4 Chelsea Piers - NY L 106.450 26.000 27.100 26.600 26.750
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: F9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Hutt Gymnastics S 103.525 26.625 25.550 25.850 25.500
11 2 1

2 Top Flight BobSierra S 100.925 26.150 25.650 24.700 24.425
22 1 2
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